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Praise, Thanksgivings & Prayer Requests

BHREORL BLUARZ
Manifest God’s Glory, Experience His Love, Bring Hope to All
June 7, 2020

1. Pray for our national and state leaders during this time.
Pray for Fred Li as he begins his ministry at T4C.

2.
3. Pray for God’s justice and peace to prevail in the Twin Cities.
4,

Praise for the ability to still worship together.
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Announcements

1. 2020 Church-wide theme: "Full-Time Christians: Living Out Your Faith Every
Day." Second quarter memory verse: Mark 8:34-36.

2. T4C continues to remain fully online at this time. Please refer to Governor
Walz’s orders and the Covid-19 Team’s guidelines as you consider meeting in
small groups. To contact the Covid-19 Team, email covid19@tcccc.org.

3. The Pastoral staff and Elders are eager to serve you. Please contact any of
us with needs, concerns, or praises. See the end of the bulletin for their
emails.

4. Tithes and Offerings: Please mail to the address at the top of the bulletin or
set up monthly or bimonthly direct deposits by filling out the form at
tcccc.org.

5. Registration is now open for online VBS! For families of children age 4 —
grade 6, July 20-24. Register online at tcccc.org.

E1. If interested in baptism and church membership, contact Pastor Mike.

HBREFA
1.2020 SF Ao #E M. “ARAF®R
¥ EEWHE LT85 8:34-36.
2. T4AC BRI A FABLERE, BAZB ARG FLE Walz N &k
PAABE N AREG R NENIER ., TAC H EmEG R AT TH
#8: covidl9@tccee.orgo
3. #H. REMBL2RAS Lk, AETER, BEFBREEE FH
BRMFIEAT— 12, FEAHARKAGESETH A,
4, +—RBREE: FEHEFIEAMRA G Lo, RFRKEEL
www.tccce.org Tk 3t 34T R AS AR E A B RAE A MR AT AR A
B o
5. LR ERHERERLOHL 4R-6F0F4, TH20-240,
## & tcecc.org 2,
B1 EERAZHL6/7THEHE:
R 1 - TAEAPE-RHK. BL. T DRARRHK] (G RAEEK) ;
SM2- HHAE (FH: FEEM%E);


http://www.tcccc.org/

B#EIEHEH

£ 11:00-12:10

ER S WE REE

ENE= e
EX- @ hhHEE R AT & 2:1-12
R

23 .

AP ERAKE B R AT

P B R AHT

3l & WE X  kE i HF= %
3] 5% KA Wbk & Fiaw %L
kd F—®  H VIE NN # L

L RRAAE: ABEIEAET] [£] 46-48 F) AR EHL
TBREF 0 e Zr, Sin T & AR AR SEAL B /2, FAE1 = B i &
W, MRMEN, BEM—ALERBBREN, AXS4K, B
APEGERT, AP OR R BRI R, AR R ZATAY LG MR
B, AREEFIBR A, ERRE KR L R A B g
Hi, HEBKEMBEARAHIEI KRR, AEMPFZH,
U Z M R R A Aok AR . AV AR AT AR kS EIRAT B,
A HFEE T R FAE, EAWRKERK, LE P A
B, BFRLHHZE e RIE LT g, Al RIIKEM
BE. UM, BEOAETF, BET AR AR KA A AY,
AR — {2 FHEE K A, G IR B R AR $B S
o AB|AIKY LR T A BAE B, Joil doSfbE 2 FEF
TEHRER| LR TRANE R BB EHE)

English Service Online (9:30-10:40am)
To receive weekly emails with links to the online English
service, send an email to
t4c-english+subscribe @googlegroups.com.
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#4& Pastoral Staff

B 22302 LM 4%18 Cantonese Minister Ivan Lee
3B IT AT English Pastor Mike Gin

3538 B X H 4L #F Mandarin Pastor Stephen Mma
B 35 3 4= ik %38 Mandarin Minister Fred Li

F v F2(1%i8 Youth Minister Tim Haas

K& L4 Children’s Ministry Director Jody Tellers
& # Elders

1 F &%  Elder Samuel Ng

B4R &K%  Elder Lewis Ng

IHHKE  Elder Tike-Ching Wong

FHLEKE  Elder Ivan Lui

WE &K%  Elder Tai Yeow

ivan.lee@tcccc.org
mike.gin@tcccc.org
spspmma@msn.com
fred.li@tcccc.org
tim.haas@tcccc.org
jody.tellers@tcccc.org

elder.sam.ng@tcccc.org
elder.lewis.ng@tcccc.org
elder.tike.wong@tcccc.org
elder.ivan.lui@tcccc.org
elder.tai.yeow@tcccc.org
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